WEST DEER TWP. VOLUNTEER FIRE CO. # 3
STATION 290
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name Phone #
Address Occupation
Soc. Sec. #

Date of Birth Sex om O ®» O

Please answer the following questions (Falsification of the application is subject to rejection by the company)

What township do you reside in?

Are you now or have you been a member of a fire company? Yes No O
If yes - What company? Date of Service to

Reason for leaving
If applying as a fire fighter - List experience and any courses you have completed on the back of this application.

Place a check beside the types of membership you are interested in.

Firefighter [ ] Fire Police [ ] Active Member (non-firefighter) []
Associate Member [ ] Associate Firefighter [O] *Junior Member

*Applicant for junior membership (Ages 14 to 17) must have parental consent and a work permit.

Do you have a current Pennsylvania Driver’s License? Yes O No @ License #

Are you willing to attend fire practices and fire school? Yes O No @

List three references:
Name
Address

Phone #

Have you ever been convicted of a crime other than a traffic violation or accepted ARD (Accelerated Rehabilitation
Disposition) No Yes If so explain:

I hereby make application to be a member of West Deer Twp. Volunteer Fire Co. # 3 Station 290. The above
answers are true and the membership committee has my permission to run a background check.

If accepted, I hereby agree to return all fire company equipment which may be lent to me, upon the request to do
so. I understand that I will be billed for the replacement cost of any equipment I do not return.

Sponsoring Member Signature Applicant Signature

WITNESS this day of ,20

, Notary Public

My commission expires:

OFFICIAL USE ONLY:

Accepted:

Probation ends:



WEST DEER TWP. VOLUNTEER FIRE CO. # 3
STATION 290
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

If applying as a fire fighter please list any firefighting experience or courses you have completed.
Certificates or proof of completing these courses will be required if accepted.

PARENTAL CONSENT - Must be signed for Junior Membership (Applicants ages 14 - 17).
A work permit is also required.

I , parent/guardian of
hereby give permission for my child to become a member of West Deer Volunteer Fire Company #3 Station 290, and
to respond to emergency calls.

Sign Name
Print Name
Relation
WITNESS this day of ,20

, Notary Public

My commission expires:

Revised 5/7/2013


josh
Typewritten Text


	Name:  
	Phone: 
	Address 1: 
	Occupation: 
	Soc Sec: 
	Date of Birth: 
	What township do you reside in: 
	If yes What company: 
	Date of Service: 
	to: 
	Reason for leaving: 
	License: 
	Name 1: 
	Phone_2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	Relation: 
	Associate Member: Off
	Fire Police: Off
	Associate Firefighter: Yes
	Active member: Off
	Firefighter: Off
	Junior Member: Off
	Group3: Off
	Group1: Off
	Address 2: 
	Group2: Choice4
	Group4: Choice6
	Address 3: 
	Address 4: 
	Firefighting experience 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	Explaination 1: 
	Explaination 2: 
	Print Name: 
	Applicant Name: 
	Previous Crime: Choice1


